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Yawei always insists on technical innovations driven by cus-
tomers’ demands, and closely following international trends
in sheet metal industry. In 2009, Yawei successfully launched
its first laser cutting machine. Its market share in laser cutting

business keeps growing during the past years.

In the future, Yawei will be able to win the favor of customers
and market recognition by advanced laser technology, best
solutions and intimate full service, to become the leader of

transformation in laser smart equipment industry.

B REZFHAMEH, RCERRIGEHREMAR
A, HEESHENTERES

B AIRER, WEES, BHERATHNLTE
R, WEFRITIEMEFFR

B BOFHRFIERETIE, RAKBEEE~ERE, B
FR— BN B Ak BE & 1F, RN B KIEITH
£, BEFATE

o ERERSMN. BRI, BREMENS BELERR
BR. 2EGARRREE. REREMZMN®

B Years of research and innovation, Integrated with the
most leading-edge laser application technologies

Perfect combination of cost and performance

B Equipped with international advanced fiber laser gen-
erator, better structure and higher efficiency, can meet
various demands of different customers and industries

B 60 years experience in machine manufacturing, modern-
ized lean production management, world-class strategic
cooperation, ensure long-term running of machine and
enduring accuracy

B All new outlook, modularized design, intelligent host and
automation solutions, full service to solve your worries

HLX RFRES LT SN EIN

HLX Series Ultra-fast Fiber Laser
Cutting Machine

HLF ®RIIEEALLFHADEIN
HLF Series High Speed Fiber Laser
Cutting Machine

HLER&FISt LA TEIM
HLE Series Fiber Laser Cutting Machine

YLT #5288 EN

YLT Series Automatic Laser Tube Cutting
Machine

YAwWEI
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Yawei

2fngit, BERE, BELBERKEHT—RIRERLTHFEIN

KB EHRREN. ERSEHRR. BANIIZKEREH
FHNBFEFRERENHARA, BHBKRNERLEIZIMNENGEE
HRIFIRINEE, TIFIZERARSS, BEBRRARRERS, SEFERFOERKESE, NVEER

Completely new design, performance has been greatly improved, A new generation of ultra-fast fiber la-

ser cutting machine that reaches international level

Basement and beam structure, control and drive system, laser manufacturing process have been dra-

matically improved

A deep combination of cutting-edge laser technology and advanced numerical control, the efficient and

accurate cutting for complex profile beyond your imagination

Plan list function, remote diagnosis service, health care system, connectivity to production management center

Yawej

HLXZERH i sesrsse gz

HLX Series Ultra-fast Fiber Laser Cutting Machine

FERASE Key technical parameters

MISEE

X 4772

Y 41712

Z Tz

X-Y MR RER TR
X 1Y Mg AIRE
ENAEE
EEEMREE
THEaRAHE
HMARIMERS (LxWxH)
BiEE

Bt RERINE

Cutting range

X axis stroke

Y axis stroke

Z axis stroke

X-Y maximum trajectory speed
X /'Y maximum acceleration
Positioning accuracy
Repositioning accuracy
Maximum load of worktable
Machine layout dimension
Machine weight

Laser generator power

3000x1500
3040
1520
120
200
2.8G
+0.03
+0.02
1000
10000x4800x2200
11000

4000%x2000
4040
2020
120
200
2.8G
+0.03
+0.02
1800
12000x5000x2200
14500
4/6/8/10/12

6000x2000
6040
2020
120
200
2.8G
+0.03
+0.02
2800
16500x5000x2200
20000



YAWEI

Frauttl, BRI S, MERERLBIEERALLTHATEIN

RUIMBRS S, SNMEERECER, ARAXRIESG, Fas, mABEN—
FIREETE, PERSRFFETMI, SREREFRESTRERSBESLEAR
SHETF, RUKMNEBRRAR, ESHB. ESHE. EFEEN

Sustaining improving, reliable and stable, outstanding performance

Gantry type dual-drive basement, high rigid beam with lightweight, hydraulic lifting exchangeable

worktable, lean and efficient, quality consistent

High speed cutting for thin material, high efficient and precise processing for moderate and thick

material, all-round upgrade of intelligent operation interface and cutting expert datebase

All-around champion, to provide optimal application solutions, more specifications, higher power and

more options

HLF R 5 =iy sseyzim

HLF Series High Speed Fiber Laser Cutting Machine

FER RS Key technical parameters

MISEE

X Hhi7H2

Y Hhi712

Z ihi712

X-Y MR REATNRE
XY g AKINRE
ENAEE
BEEMREE
TEaRAHE
MERIMERT (LxWxH)
ZHES

Bk ERRThE

Cutting range mm 3000x1500 4000x2000 6000x2000 6000x2500
X axis stroke mm 3040 4040 6040 6040

Y axis stroke mm 1520 2020 2020 2520

Z axis stroke mm 120 120 120 120

X' /'Y maximum trajectory speed m/min 170 170 170 140

X' /'Y maximum acceleration m/s® 2.0G 2.0G 2.0G 1.5G
Positioning accuracy mm +0.03 +0.03 +0.03 +0.03
Repositioning accuracy mm +0.02 +0.02 +0.02 +0.02
Maximum load of worktable Kg 1000 1800 2800 3500
Machine layout dimension mm 9200x4800x2200 | 12000x5000x2200 | 16500x5000x2200 | 16500x5500x2200
Machine weight Kg 11000 14500 20000 22000
Laser generator power Kw 3/4/6/8/10/12/15/20

80002500
8040
2520
120
140
1.5G
+0.03
+0.02
4000
20500x5500x2200
26000
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HLE Series Fiber Laser Cutting Machine

{ =

FEFHARESH Key technical parameters

REZEHHEIENZANE, SHESHERENRELSS
RIINBRS S, BETER, BEERIRIESG, BITREASE

MIEE Cutting range mm 3000%1500 4000%x2000 6000x2000 8000x2000 6000x2500

NBERNERS, KEEEF, SEARNANREMISHE X Tz X axis stroke mm 3040 4040 6040 8040 6040
SFUABPEL, BRIBLBKIES, TLMT, BIEEHR YR e sroke " 180 %0 %0 050 %0

Z ihiTHE Z axis stroke mm 240 240 240 240 240

. . . e . X-Y iz KBEThERE X-Y maximum trajectory speed m/min 140 140 140 140 140

The classic machine with market verification through many years, the best cost performance

XY HgmAINRE X /'Y maximum acceleration m/s® 1.5G 1.5G 1.5G 1.5G 1.2G
Gantry type dual-drive structure, aluminum alloy beam, direct exchangeable worktable, fast and TG Positioning accuracy mm +0.03 +0.03 +0.03 +0.03 +0.03
reliable movement BEEMEE Repositioning accuracy mm +0.02 +0.02 +0.02 +0.02 +0.02

IEaRAHE Maximum load of worktable Kg 900 1600 2400 3000 3000
High conversion rate of wall-plug, bare laser path maintenance, all-round upgrade of operation HURSMER T (LxWxH)  Machine layout dimension mm 9000x4800x2300 | 11500x5000x2300 | 15500x5000x2300 | 19500x5000x2300 | 15500x5500x2300
interface and cutting database ENES Machine weight Kg 9000 12000 16000 20000 18000

R ERRINE Laser generator power Kw 2/3/4/6/8

New stereoscopic protective cover design, effectively blocking laser radiation, good security,

worry-free operation

YAWEI
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HLG R F szt 18z,

HLG Series Landing Gantry Laser Cutting Machine

REFEFPERTIALESR

MIKEERMSOEF, EKER, HIBYW
BMRIGH, BRERERNR, MIKESKERM
ERPERNETZEE, TEHR, BITRER

Customized according to customer's needs
Cutting large-format sheet metal with high proficiency, rise to the occasion
Landing gantry structure, high strength welding steel beam, with good accuracy and efficiency

Revolutionary process for moderate and thick sheet, energy saving, environment protection and low cost

FEFHAREBM Key technical parameters

nTEE

X 44742

Y $1712

Z 1712

X-Y Wi KRBT R
X 1Y S A IR
ENNEE
BEEEMEE
THEaRAHE
HAERIMERS (LxWxH)
BiES

B RERINE

Cutting range

X axis stroke

Y axis stroke

Z axis stroke

X-Y maximum trajectory speed
X /'Y maximum acceleration
Positioning accuracy
Repositioning accuracy
Maximum load of worktable
Machine layout dimension
Machine weight

Laser generator power

m/min
m/s®
mm/10m
mm
Kg
mm
Kg
Kw

12000x2500
12040
2520
180
90
1.0G
+0.1
+0.06
8000
17000x6500x2200
18000

24000x3000
24040
3020
180
90
1.0G
+0.1
+0.06
20000

31500x7000x2200

40000

6/8/10/12/15/20

(8000-50000)x (2500-5000)
8040-50040
2520-5020

180
90
1.0G
+0.1
+0.06
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YLT-6018

FERASE Key technical parameters

IMIEMEE

X 5h{7i2

Y ih{Ti2

ZmifTi2

A BHHTIZ

X/ Y R AKRE
A/ B IR AFHE
X/ Y HhERAINEE
ENEE
EEEUBE
RAEMES
HRIMZRT (LxWxH)
BiEE

MR ERINE
Baf EREMKE
Bt TREMKE

Tube processing range

X axis stroke

Y axis stroke

Z axis stroke

A, B axis stroke

X /'Y maximum positioning speed
A /B maximum rotate speed
X' /'Y maximum acceleration
Positioning accuracy
Repositioning accuracy

Tube maximum weight
Machine layout dimension
Machine weight

Laser generator power
Automatic loading tube length

Automatic unloading tube length

mm

mm

mm

m/min
r/min
m/s®

mm

mm

Kg

Kg
Kw
mm

mm

6200x ©20-D 180
6200x[120-[1130

TrREF

6800
200
160
Unlimited rotary
100
120
1.0G
+0.05
+0.03
120

13000x5000x3000

17000
1/2/3

3000-6200

0-4000

Yawcei

10200x ®20- D 180
10200x[120-[]130

10800
200
160
FBR[E4%  Unlimited rotary
100
120
1.0G
+0.05
+0.03
120
17000x5000x3000
22000

4000-10200
0-4000

SR EL

YLT R ¢ s8so08emE

YLT Series Automatic Laser Tube Cutting Machine

2HMLETH, ENEMRESHEMT

SRS, THENREXERS, SEENTH, SRENSRRTENERIE
BFEFRS. BREDHBENAANARANRERS, BESXEREMNISR
EPEHINGL, WERRBREIRTT, TABEMIIZIRGE

Automatic loading and unloading, realizing efficient batch fabrication

High rigidity mechanical structure, advanced chuck clamping system, intelligent assist support, guarantee

high cutting quality and efficiency

CNC control, deep combination of precise transmission parts and laser application technology, go beyond

traditional tube processing methods

Full-protected new outlook, double dust exhausting design, professional tube cutting saftware
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System Integration

A
Robot

v}

Positioner

Botds
Laser generator

YAWEI

LiiiE7
EEFEMEE
pik=ws)

R
B
EEEUEE

%

CNC axis
Repositioning accuracy
Loading force

CNC axis

Effective load capacity

Repositioning accuracy

Power

+0.05
60

500
+0.1

YLRWZR I #i2e g igizzm s

YLRW Series Robot Laser Welding System

MEBRNHFAIRIZ TR, RITEE. StER/D
FENEUNMITERARRE, —2=HH, YAERE
RIS, IEM—NRERE, SRTHEES

EECEH LS. IRLEIRERINGE. BARENRNG, BREYERTIR

Robot laser welding workstation, compact design, small area covering
Abundant selection of positioner and clamp, one to three axis
Very low processing cost, stable welding quality, suitable for batch production

Options of linear moving axis, welding joint tracking function, off-line programming software, easily

respond to complex working conditions
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Automation System+

TRIRERH AR B R R, AILMERERREI NigERx, SEFEEROERP/MESHITREAMBIELE, &
L R#EITEANIT
Our automation system can be served as the unit of smart factory. Can be linked to the central control ERP/MES system

to realize the real-time communication and data sharing, and processing under product plans without man

#y¢tNEI% T FMC / Laser Cutting Unit FMC

B BRI R, EMTH, Sia—REiRe
EESNT, BERATMINE, BETEHES
EFEmE

B Loading, cutting and unloading automatically,Realize con-
tinuous batch processing for the single specification sheet,
dramatically rise up the process efficiency and low down
the production cost

» BEREEeE @ Raw material cart

@ BEmshLEtTHEESE @ Automatic LUL device
@ BFLNEIM 3 Laser cutting machine
@ m@meHE @ Finished product cart

AINEIREFRSE FMS

Laser Cutting Flexible System FMS

B EERFMCEM EEMSERERS, A#HTEZRNS
MBRMHOBRENT, HASEFEERSELRNENR
MEEL=

B AREREEREIHSHBERS
B Add the multi-shelves material storage system to the above

FMC, it can realize the batch processing and sheets with dif-
ferent specifications, and date sharing with production man-

O ZEBEEE @ Multi-shelves storage system agement system

@ FHa%E @ Raw material cart B According to the requirement, the workpieces sorting system
® BmiLTHEE 3 Automatic LUL device can be selected

@ BALIEIMN @ Laser cutting machine

® H&Ee%E ® Finished product cart

® ItroDHERS ® Sorting system

YAWEI 13

BRI TREE (BRREHE, FRIERITRR)

Sucking device for loading / finger support for unloading

RN BIFRMEEFLX FMS

Laser Cutting Flexible Production Line FMS

HZEHERS. ZAHATIEN. BaE/THES
Hifle ARRBTHFoEFREMRE I MBEHK
F, (RS R AR

The multi-shelves material storage system, laser cutting
machines and automatic loading/unloading device. It can
improve production efficiency and automation level of the
sheet metal factory, and contribute to transformation and
upgrading of the manufacturing industry

© ZERE @ Multi-shelves storage system

@ R¥a%E

(@ Raw material cart

® BmhtNEE (3 Automatic loading device
@ B TREE @ Automatic unloading device

® BATDEIN (® Laser cutting machine
® Hme%E ® Finished product cart

7



i 53 3B 1F

High Quality Components

Bk & / Basement

u NERE, BARAERANT, BI%LT, BERER
B OHORBEBUTIREMT, KMEHIRIHRENREE
B fiEeaiiit, BRLERDNEENER

B Steel welded basement adopts annealing to relieve stress,
reduces deformation and ensures good rigidity and stability

B The basement is processed by imported large-scale CNC
equipment to achieve the precision beyond design standard

B Enhanced design for anti-heat design, easily capable of high
power cutting

B EREEEREERR, RETH

B ZHRTIMRUBSNE. BEKIRT

B SEENAIELE, ERER

B Material is aviation-grade aluminum alloy, not easily de-
formed

B The lightweight design is optimized by FEA to ensure higher
rigidity

B OQutstanding precision and stability in high-speed movement,
and fast acceleration

fEEhER{E | Transmission Parts

B {EE/HAERF—RmME
B SRE. KRS, 6K
B EUEES, RS EETF
International first-class brand from Germany/Japan

High strength, low noise, long lifetime

High positioning accuracy and perfect synchronization
performance

BNk / Cutting Head

m EEGERE, BE. . 12
B EREBREVERENRELK, AIEENTIERE
B |asermatic BEE k23S, MEhEM. %

B Germany brand, with good stability, safety and high efficiency

B Guaranteeing the best cutting performance at the ideal cutting
speed

B Lasermatic distance sensor with high efficiency and precision

Fe4F8 528 | Fiber Laser Generator

B 2THERXEEEBPP, XREEL, KB/

B B 40% B RNE, BRFMEESINT

B RRICEY “BNMEEDAY igit, SNER. FE, REER
B Constant BPP over full power range, excellent light beam

quality, and small laser facula
B Over 40% wall-plug efficiency, continuous processing for
high reflective materials

B Modular ‘plug & play’ design, compact and firm structure,
and convenient installation

ISR K IRTN | CNC System and Drive

H fZ[E SIMENS 840DSL, EHMERGH—RIENRES

B AISEI T AR, AR EIETZis i EIhEE

® W RFRIIR S Fdt B IEITheE, —RES

B The CNC system adopts SIMENS 840DSL, driven by the

new generation network architecture

B Realize functions like factory networking, machine informa-
tion monitoring, remote diagnosis and so on

B Secondary development of advanced laser function by Ya-
wei, all in readiness

19
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Advanced Technologies
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L&KL FEE{REP | Cutting Head Collision Protection

B PEER, MENNRIKEH URPRAR

B SR HRERIMIER, IEIKB4EHHE

B AREREEIRE, BEMEERE

B YAWEI patent technology can provide full protection for cut-
ting head

B Cutting head falls off automatically when accidentally collide
with the tilted workpieces

B Cutting head can recover to the cutting state rapidly, and mini-
mize the impact

BINENEITZ / Cutting Process by High Power

B UHERTERDEIE, FILREN, MIKERERA
B BESESXIE. BothERamHRK, ERAMEZERE
B OHNESE. BEEXTERNRERIZ, RANESERE

B The creative "thunder piercing" process for moderate and
thick sheet with superfast speed, good piercing quality
greatly rise up the processing efficiency

B Efficient cutting with low gas pressure, automatic power op-
timization, reduce the running cost greatly

B Shinning kerf by full power cutting, new cutting process for alu-
minum alloy without scrapes, greatly improve the kerf quality

YIEIAREY SIEE S

Pressure Control of Assisted Gas

= BN B e MBI BB A E S

B HERENRBIREECEN, BRRKADHRHIRE,
REBESEEN, AKRBERTERGE

u BEHEISE Air. 0,0 N, BEITIIRIIEE

B Real-time detection and automatic compensation to the
pressure value of assisted gas

B Once the actual pressure beyond set value, the control
system alarms automatically to check the gas pressure,
reducing waste defective rate greatly

W Automatic switchover of assisted gases among air, O, and N,

L2 BT laterngied T

BT lerewed A 103 FETE 0 FERAT

(ol BEE

wms — | @

1 TIR-2002 mf LBt
2 4LS002 et R
@ 3 Tu-on AR
4 TRt LRt
5 a-emt FANT
6 Tt AR
T BesTrer R-ET
LR L2
o AEXEN 61 24000, gt wRE
o . et BB
o TR ey
13 63-008. gt Lo
13 6-3-3000 mpt -z
X 14 67400 mpf

LN BFED et TE.

B lmtermed A /3 FLOPK 00X AEPASE

. 0 Sl 10,0
NIAR 0004

&A

i i
T LLLLRE

BRI B EhiTE 5E %

Automatic Calibration and Cleaning of Cutting Nozzle

B —REE, BE#TI6RIRE, RIEEIMEEERERR
E, BERMEREFBTEE, WaEKRRIFIOTIZINR

u EIEREBM#TERES, ERIEERS®D, 28
MIFRE

B One-button start can implement 16-point calibration au-
tomatically, making sure the follow-up standoff is precise
and stable. The cutting quality will be guaranteed even if
the sheet surface is not flat

B Automatic nozzle cleaning after cutting can extend the life
span of nozzles and improve the cutting quality

4 7=i1%1%13R / Production Plan List

u 2EEITRIFIRIIEE, sEERERHEREEM I
 IT¥HE. MIREFEE—BTA
B AEFREFEIANESHAER

B New plan list function, easily lead in and adjust the pro-
duction plans
B [Information, like quantity and time of production and son

on, is clearly shown on the interfac

W Operator can setup start mode of different workpieces au-
tonomously

FeBR ZRFE (i (3%E2) / Secondary Positioning by Optical Eye(Option)

B REEMREFHAE, BRERZREEE
B B IANERES. FEEF. B8
EHEMIFH N, REATRE, BRUCRELSN

B Fast positioning for semi-finished product, precise secondary

cutting

B Higher efficiency of automatic edge finding, better accuracy

more intelligent

B Good leakproofness prevents splash, stable and reliable, mod-

uling installation structure.

2
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Programming Software

TR EHMRCNCKADEIEHA I RIRIZR M+, REZFLANGEIGE, BARENEELE, SMNEHEHER, KaE
RESSEIRIN, EEMNRENRTONF, FFINE

Customized CNCKAD programming software by Yawei for laser cutting machine, The practical graphic functions which is easy

to be acquired, strong and flexible backup process, With the help of an automatic nesting module and a display of cutting simu-
lation, you will do your cutting jobs efficiently

=481+ B FF GEED) / 3D Design Unfold (Option)

® CNCKADRIMSolid EdgeF = 4HaE 44 B ohiER = 4%k

WA .. Ctrl+l B, HUZHBRAERRRE, FFF—FNI

il GHELHE : " EERHT —ESEHADX A
T & -

Run Bending Program &0 SolidWorks B 3D plotting software, such as Solid Edge can read the 3D

Inventor

data automatically, and save the data in 2D graphics for fur-
ther processing

B One-key real-time 3D files lead-in function has been real-
ized really

BZhE# / Automatic Nesting

" SOFRKEOMENT, TRHCNCKADIFERIAUtON-
ESTRARMENER, RAREBRUAR, oM
B, RENTRE

n R ROS AE 353 S HARAE M AR A b

B With autonest module of CNCKAD, machina can realize auton-
est function for different batch production, This function helps
to optimize the layout, save material, and improve efficiency

B The workpieces with different material can be nested on the
related sheet automatically

Tawei .
T | BRI DSE B 20150811, 1654 TITZHREH | Process Report Documentation
A P PR LTV P YWIL2040HLE_S_V2A
Y T . T A Gy | 1 WMRST | 3000 1500
P— 00:15:48 Pry—. 72.95 P 1 :‘:E-";R . -
il e mmo S B CNCKADERMBREXHEIE: MHRIRE. SHHE
2 e — o S
M % m ECTE Tl T8N R

REE. EKE. IKRZTITENE. NIEE

: B BREARERESXHERSANIEFNFAER, Hi2
- ~|\c; S5 EARZ AR X I EE
) il 5\]., CTH | Elclﬁc’ ﬁil |- B The report generated by CNCKAD, includes the material, thick-
Mk iiiiaan e el enell s el T ness, part quantity, part weight, cutting length, idle running time,
l:L B P N L I P and processing time
' : W Operators can receive all detailed information related to the
2 2-2.DFT WA 1 1 1 - 383 2231 El 1315 o
hl ° processing programme from the report, thus the communica-
3 3.5DFT iR | 1 23 25 | %2%] s0 | 2208 3 662 o

tion between the programme and operators can be realized
by document management

YAWEI 722
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Wide Applications

INI#ES | Process capability

100

90

80

70

60

MW Mid Steel
B RIFEW  Stainless Steel

50

40

H g Aluminum Alloy
B =58 Brass

30

20

IPG 2000W  IPG 3000W  IPG 4000W  IPG 6000W  IPG 8000W
= INTRENRBIE R TR E
" BMERIMTYRA—AERME, B2REFREEERR. MIPRFRAEERSBMTRRLINES

IPG 10000W  IPG 12000W  IPG 15000W IPG 20000W

® The process capacity chart shows the testing data under specific conditions

® Even if for the same material, the cutting quality may differ due to different chemical composition contents, and processing shapes, etc

B iR RETAR

B Marking Function

Wy

e m
! iy,
aw 1,

B REWER (BB, EERASRE)
B Thin Plate of Stainless Steel

mEE (BF. KIH)

M Brass

B RAEIR
(=, TRER. Bi5%)

B Aluminum Plate

W

///////IIIIIIHHIHHIII|IIII\\\\l\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ | Eﬁm%*ﬁ \\\\\\\
(EEMEF., KXA®BEE. RUNHSE) \\\\\\\“‘\ -
® Thin Plate of Mild Steel :

S
=

'
!
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

w

B RN ENR
(IREMM. ERE. MEITLE)
B Moderate Thickness Plate of Mild Steel

uEM (BEHEM. ETNHE. BR%)
B Tubes

" RADFER (B, B ASNMED)

B Moderate Thickness Plate of Stainless Steel
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JIANGSU YAWEI MACHINETOOL CO,, LTD.

FE

LM i IR X & s R Al Tk

IS N
HERIE:
EERS:
[ ERiSE==N
£ =
Wk
B R

225200

0514-86880518 86880528 86519118
0514-86880538 86519128 86519158
0514-86519148

0514-86882218 86519188
www.yawei.cc

sales1@yawei.cc jgxs@yawei.cc

AR5 #44%: 400-000-2559

> Yawei T &

LA ERMTE & AT LA EARER G B R A BRI

The above two marks both are commercial brand of Jiangsu Yawei Machine Tool Co., Ltd.

FERAEEHE, HANBRIRAEZN, ULERMIEAX S

The parameters may change according to product improvernets, all should

refer to technical documents provided by YAWEI

INTERNATIONAL

XIANCHENG INDUSTRIAL ZONE, HUANGHAI SOUTH ROAD
JIANGDU DIST. 225200 YANGZHOU, JIANGSU, CHINA
Sales hot line: +86-514-86880517  +86-514-86880518
Service phone: +86-514-86880517 +86-514-86880538

Part sales phone: +86-514-86519148

FAX: +86-514-86880521 +86-514-86882218

HTTP: www.yawei.cc

Emal: sales2@yawei.cc

TR AR BAEERLBME
YAWEI| WeChat Laser Cutting Machine

2019.6  www.tidecom.com /design/ +86(0) 25-84713640

2019568 FRZFE SAREK &It & 025-84713640



